PARCEL
. NUMBER

et b i SR e i |

07-28~401-002

~ ADDRESS
OF
 PROPERTY

DATE

 LEGAL DESCRIPTION .
50 FT

b

7902 GEO BRAIN HRS 1907 MI1D PT

NAME OF OWNER

- 11-29483
5-11-88
8-17-93
4-8-97

12-8-00
12-8-00

WELCH ROBERT C & MILDRED B

WELCH MILDRED B

ROLLINS RAYNMOND L & CATHIE L
ROLLINS, RAYMOND L.
HOLCOMB CHARLES E & JOYCE E

O NEAL TERRENCE W & SUSAN C ARMSTRONG
ARMSTRONG SUSAN C

NO C.F.
C.F. 34.00
NO C.F.

S.P. 42,700

S.P. 48,300
S.P. NO FEE




